SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 1/2Form 1563 (10.14) ©SOR Inc.
Product SpecificationsThe 1780 wireless level
switch is a horizontally mounted, float-
actuated level switch which signals the absence
or presence of a liquid via the  wirelessHART
position monitor.
Operation is simple.  As the liquid level rises it lifts
the float on the 1780 sensing mechanism.  This

Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com2/2 Form 1563 (10.14) ©SOR Inc.
How to Order
1780 Wireless
Level Switch
Dimensions
Threaded Process Connection with W1 Wireless Module Linear = mm
             in.
Design and specifications are subject to change without
notice. For latest revision, see sorinc.com.
ISO-9001
14685 W 105TH ST LENEXA, KS 66215  USA
913-888-2630
SORINC.COM
131.4
5.17
207.3
8.16
36.3
1.43
72.7
2.86
50.8
2.00
50.8
2.00
WRENCH
FLATS
64.5 REF
2.54
128.9 REF
5.08
89.3 REF
3.52
Model Name: 0390759.ASSEM/1/0
PRODUCT CERTIFICATION DRAWING
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE ±1/16 IN
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
MMLINEAR = IN
DRAWN BY
J REHM
CHECKED BY
M SMITH
ENGINEER APPROVAL
S BOAL
DATE
7/11/13
THIS DRAWING IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF SOR.
NO USE WHATSOEVER OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREON, NOR REPRODUCTION IN WHOLE OR PART MAY BE
MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SOR.
TITLE
DIMENSION DRAWING 1780 WIRELESS LEVEL
EO NUMBER:  5156A
SCALE:  0.63
DO NOT SCALE PRINT
DRAWING NUMBER REV
0390759 1
SHEET   1   OF   1
DWG SIZE
B
MODEL # SALES ORDER # LINE ITEM # PURCHASE ORDER #
SALES PAGE
NAMEPLATE
2" NPTM
PROCESS
CONNECTION
FLOAT
Drawing 0390759
1780 wireless level switch
1780   A1   W1
Sample Model Number
2